OUTSIDEI2NDS EVENT DAY OLDEN GATE pjap

N K
AUG 9-11 2024 BICYCLE CLOSURES & DETOURS + CONCERTS +

SAN FRANCISCO, CA
AUGUST 17, 2024
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+ Monday, July 29 - Wednesday, August 21
LINDLEY MEADOW SHOW DAY BIKE DETOUR
(; k) - Friday, August 9 - Sunday, August 11
@ Sunday, August 4 @ 7:00 PM - Tuesday, August 20 ) Satur{,ay’ %ugusm ¥ AUg
‘ LITTLE SPEEDWAY
m + Sunday, August 4 - Wednesday, August 21
[TT] HELLMAN HOLLOW - EAST
m . - Friday, August 2 @ 7:00 PM - Wednesday, August 14
D HELLMAN HOLLOW - WEST
« Friday, August 2 @ 7:00 PM - Wednesday, August 14
m « Friday, August 16 @ 7:00 PM - Saturday, August 17
(o) MCLAREN PATH
| + Tuesday, July 30 - Wednesday, August 21
(§) MARX MEADOW
- Monday, August 5 - Wednesday, August 14
JFK DRIVE

» Monday, August 5 @ 6:00 AM - Wednesday, August 14 @ 4:00 PM
« Friday, August 16 @ 8:00 PM - Saturday, August 17 @ 11:59 PM
MIDDLE DRIVE (MLK TO TRANSVERSE)

- Monday, July 29 - Wednesday, August 21
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